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SHOW HORSE
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SHOW HORSE QUEENSLAND LEADERBOARD

Open Show Hunter Galloway & Owner Rider Show Hunter Galloway

CURRENT OVERALL STANDINGS 2024

RANK RIDER

Open Show Hunter Galloway
1 Amber Kahler
1 Megan Plucknett
3 Mia Plucknett
4 Kirsty Harper-Purcell
5 Rhys Stanley
6 Isabella Cross-Winston
7 Charlee Cushway
8 Ruby Ventham
9 Mia Marchant
10 Rubi Grubisa
10 Georgia Fairweather
10 Willow Scotson
10 Sabastian Lucas
14 Abbey Lovell
14 Kaitlin Labahn-Meyland
14 Jemima Warburton
14 Adam Oliver
18 Isabella Anderson
18 Alex Tout
18 Isabella Dotta
21 Tyler Buchanan
21 Harvey Besley
23 Adam Oliver
23 Brielle Tear

25 Nakita Bryant
Owner Rider Show Hunter Galloway

1 Amber Kahler

2 Rubi Grubisa

2 Kirsty Harper-Purcell
4 Charlee Cushway

HORSE

KUPEREE DON PHINESSE
ROSEMONT ACE OF HEARTS
KT FINE STYLE

ARGYL ENGLISH ROSE
MANORVALE SALVADORE
CLEMSON TUXEDO

IM ON FIRE

BE AVANT GARDE

LORIOT LUNA ECLIPSE
BROADWATER PARK VALENTINO
DREAMTIME AMBITION
FIREFLY PERI

ARISTON LIAISON
DUMBLEDORE

ROYAL COMMAND OF SEFTON
PAULGREN PARK VANCOUVER
BALLYMOUNT BURBERRY
BORONIA APPLAUSE

SWEET EMBRACE

NATIONAL VELVET
REVELWOOD NOBLE DREAM
BAYVIEW PREMIER LEAGUE
FP BALENCIAGA

LP HEARTS N DIAMONDS
QUIERA SERINADE

KUPEREE DON PHINESSE
BROADWATER PARK VALENTINO
ARGYL ENGLISH ROSE

IM ON FIRE

TOTAL

56
56
54
51
40
38
35
32
31
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
14

40
20
20
19

EQ CUP HACK SHOW 10 MARCH
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ANZAC SHOW 29 APRIL
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WINTER SHOW 7 JUN
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EQ HORSE OF THE YEAR 7-8 OCT
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YOUTH AND OPEN SHOW

20
20

19



